CRD Statement of Votes Cast Report

Juan de Fuca EA Director (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Region - JdF

Capital
Regional
District

East Sooke
Otter Point
Malahat

Port Renfrew

SD62 Office
(advance voting

only)

Shirley
Community Hall

View Royal
Elementary
(Songhees and
Esquimalt)

Willis Point

Mail Ballots
Cumulative
Total

BISHOP
Derek

21
66

20

137

SALSMAN
Shaunna

32
22

80

SINCLAIR
Sandy

50
115

10

201

WICKHEIM

Al

173
296

16
12

85

116

703

Total Votes

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

1,121



