CRD Statement of Votes Cast Report

Juan de Fuca EA Director (Vote for 1)

Precinct	BISHOP Derek		SALSMAN Shaunna		SINCLAIR Sandy		WICKHEIM AI		Total Votes
Region - JdF									
Capital Regional District									
East Sooke	21		32		50		173		n/a
Otter Point	66		22		115		296		n/a
Malahat	5		0		3		2		n/a
Port Renfrew	7		1		8		16		n/a
SD62 Office (advance voting only)	5		2		5		12		
Shirley Community Hall	20		8		10		85		
View Royal Elementary (Songhees and Esquimalt)	4		4		6		1		n/a
Willis Point	9		11		4		116		n/a
Mail Ballots	0		0		0		2		n/a
Cumulative									
Total	137		80		201		703		1,121